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

1095 MAIZE ROAD
4 bedroom, 3 bath home. 2 living areas, landscaped, quiet neighborhood.

For an appointment or information, call:
462-6780 or 462-5493 or www.colbyweb.com/~rstockton/

REDUCED PRICE - MAKE OFFER!
$117,900         $116,000

MAKE AN APPOINTMENT TO SEE ANY OF OUR CURRENT LISTINGS:
1/2 sec. Sherman Co. dryland
430 La Casa Drive
12 Plymouth Drive
715 Sunset Drive
1275 Lue Drive
810 N. Co. Club Drive

415 Webster
455 W. 5th
610 Webster
540 W. 4th
1111 Flint
665 Cedar

2327 E. US Hwy. 24
20 Plymouth Drive
1001 Court Terrace
1435 W. 3rd
Lots 22 & 23, El Chaparral

450 N. Sterling
1/4 sec. Thomas Co. Dryland
775 W. 5th
#6 Colby Trailer Village
265 Cedar

1815 W. 5th
1060 E. 8th
427 Smith Drive
930 E. 6th
955 E. 5th
1020 E. 9th

COLBY

Warren C. Hixson - Broker
785-462-6818

Pat Koch  •  462-6119
Pat Sloan  •  462-7495

Marilyn Kersenbrock • 462-2703
B.J. Melvin • 462-2483

Marj Van Camp • 462-2648

GOODLAND

Tom Harrison - Branch Broker
785-852-4200

Rosanne Anderson  •  899-7464
Ken Christiansen • 694-2644

Mitch Hixson • 899-9270
Suzanne Garrison • 899-6899

OAKLEY
Jerry Wycoff • 672-3763

website: ColbyHomeland.com
410 N. Franklin • Colby, KS

785-462-8255
homelandre@aol.com

114 W. 12th • Goodland, KS
785-899-3060
homelandg@aol.com

•

3 BR home w/main floor laundry,
formal living room & family room
w/fireplace. Call MARJ today!

Convenient Features

On Thielen Ave. w/concrete floor,
elec., & water hydrants. Lot is approx.
1 ac. Priced to sell. Call MARJ.

36’X48’ LESTER BLDG.

Spacious 5 BR, 3 bath brick home
w/family rooms & rec room. Call
MARJ  for a tour today!

Welcome Friends

5  BR home w/formal DR, finished
bsmt., lots of storage. Includes barns &
arena. On 12 acres. Call MARILYN.

5 BR remodeled home currently leased w/
possible $1,000/mo. rents generated. Main-
tenance-free exterior. Call MARILYN.

INCOME POTENTIAL

Split level home w/3 BRs, 2 baths,
underground sprinklers & fenced
yard. Call MARILYN.

A PIECE OF HEAVEN

NEW LISTING

1 1/2 story home has spacious living on
one floor. Call PAT SLOAN to see this de-
lightful home. Lender has priced to sell!

Vintage Charmer

on this 3 BR one level ranch home
on spacious corner lot. Numerous
improvements. Call PAT SLOAN.

MAKE AN OFFER!Ideal First Home

3 BR, 2 bath ranch has F&G/CA
and a full basement. Comfy as can
be!  Call PAT KOCH.

Start with this 3 BR, 2 bath home.
Priced in low $40’s with RECD
updates. Call PAT SLOAN.

Great Starter

14x64 RitzCraft trailer. 2 BR/1 bath,
complete w/appliances, furniture &
deck. Very clean & well-maintained.
All for $6,500. Call PAT KOCH.

DELUXE BARGAIN

3 BR, 2 bath brick ranch all on one
level. All appliances are included.
Call PAT KOCH.

RANCH SPECIAL


